MEMORANDUM

To:  Zoning Board of Appeals
From: Kariline P. Littlebear, Zoning Administrator
Date: September 4, 2024

Re: ZBA24-19
2810 Allison Lane
11-17-101-020
Applicant: Elizabeth Neville
Owner: Elizabeth & Robert Neville

The subject parcel is zoned RPUD - Residential Planned Unit Development. The parcel size is
approximately 0.927 acres. This is a parcel in the Hickory Shores subdivision and has an
approved building envelope.

The required setbacks for this parcel are as follows:
Front yard: 30 feet

Ordinary High-water mark: 40 ft

Side yards: 10 ft

This request is for a 12-foot variance from the required 40-foot ordinary high-water mark
setback to 28-feet provided for an approximately 650 square foot uncovered deck and stairs.
This request is for a variance from Section 7.02.C.5. of the Zoning Ordinance.

The applicant has provided a scaled site plan and elevations. Staff has supplied assessing
records, a zoning map, an aerial approximation of the property, the building envelopes for
Hickory Shores as described in the original approval of the subdivision, and Section 7.02. of the
Zoning Ordinance.
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COUNTY MI

CHIGAN

Charter Township of Highland  (H) 11-17-101-020  Active

Print Date: Date

View: Front
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Photo Date: 04/08/2013
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2810 ALLISON LN HIGHLAND MI 48357-3161 FOorxiaND

COUNTY MICHIGA
PROPERTY GATEWAY

2

4 beds / 4 full baths / 1 half baths / 3953 sq ft . . .
Residential Property Profile

11-17-101-020

Note: Please be advised the data included in Property Gateway originates from multiple local municipalities. Data, in regard

to properties, may be classified and updated differently by municipalities. If you have any questions, please contact the
local community where the data originated.

Owner Information

Owner(s) : ROBERT L NEVILLE & ROBERT F NEVILLE

Postal Address : 2810 ALLISON LN HIGHLAND MI 48357-3161

Site Address : 2810 ALLISON LN HIGHLAND MI 48357-3161

PIN :11-17-101-020 Neighborhood Code : KHS
Municipality : Charter Township of Highland

School District : 63220 HURON VALLEY SCHOOLS

Class Code : 407 Residential Condominiums

Property Description

T3N, R7E, SEC 17 OAKLAND COUNTY CONDOMINIUM PLAN NO 1357 HICKORY SHORES UNIT 20 L 23148 P
735 7-3-01 FR 100-052

Split/Combination Information

Added Status : Added Parcel
Added Date : 08/09/2001 Added From : FR 100-052
Date : 12/08/2006
Amount : $395,600 Liber : 38509:269
Grantee : NEVILLE, ROBERT F
Grantor : BARSH BUILDING CO NEVILLE, ELIZABETH A
Date : 12/08/2006
Amount : $85,000 Liber : 38501:772

Grantor : HICKORY SHORES Grantee : BARSH BUILDING CO
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2810 ALLISON LN HIGHLAND MI 48357-3161
4 beds / 4 full baths / 1 half baths / 3953 sq ft

COUNTY MICHIGAN
PROPERTY GATEWAY

Residential Property Profile
11-17-101-020

Note: Please be advised the data included in Property Gateway originates from multiple local municipalities. Data, in regard
to properties, may be classified and updated differently by municipalities. If you have any questions, please contact the
local community where the data originated.

Tax Information

Taxable Value : $210,770 State Equalized Value : $329,730
Current Assessed Value : $329,730 Capped Value : $210,770
Effective Date For Taxes : 07/01/2024 Principal Residence Exemption :N/A
Type
Summer Principal Residence : 100% Winter Principal Residence :100%
Exemption Percent Exemption Percent
2023 Taxes 2024 Taxes
Summer : $4,519.41 Summer : $4,737.81
Winter : $2,204.41 Winter
Village Village
Description : ROLLING Area : 0.927 ACRES
WATERFRONT
Structure : Colonial/2Sty Living Area : 3953 SQFT
Ground Floor 12513 SQFT Year Built : 2006
Effective Year : 2005 Remodel Year :0
Stories :2 Story Rooms 11
Bedrooms 14 Full Baths 14
Half Baths 1 Fireplaces :0
Ext Walls : Brick/Siding Basement :YES - FULL
Garage : ATTACHED - 3 car Heat : Forced Heat & Cool
(814 SQ FT)
Fuel Type : Gas Central Air : Yes
Finish : UNFINISHED Area : 0SQFT
Type Area
CPP 198 SQ FT
Roof Cover Only 373 SQFT

Treated Wood 150 SQ FT



